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CASE NUMBER: 

CASE
DESCRIPTION:

DATE OF 
SERVICE: 
DOCUMENT 
SIGNED ON:

Sign Here:,

18-0091-EL-BGN
In the Matter of the Application of Paulding Wind Farm IV LLC for a 
Certificate of Environmental Compatibility and Public Need to Construct a 
Wind-Pow

12/10/2018 

flf //p

PARTY OF RECORD

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

* Stock, John F
Benesch Friedlander Coplan & Aronoff LLP
41 S. High St, Suite 2600

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-223-9300
Fax:614-223-9330
Email :j stock@beneschlaw.com

*Bargar, Adam 

PUCO
180 E. Broad St 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-8112 

Email:Adam.Bargar@puco.ohio.gov
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none *Butler, Matt Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 e. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-644-7670 

Email:Matthew.Butler@puc.state.oh.us

none *Pirik, Christine M.T. 
Dickinson Wright, PLLC 

150 E. Gay Street
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Suite 2400
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-744-5461
Fax:844-670-6009
Email:cpirik@dickinsonwright.com

none *Milam, Amy M
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation
280 N. High Street, P.O. Box 182383
Columbus,OH 43218-2383 

Phone:(614) 246-8256 

Fax:(614)246-8656 

Email:amilam@ofbf.org

none *Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)466-0469 

Emaihmary .fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none * Staff, Docketing 

Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4095 

Fax:614-466-0313 

Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov
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